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Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing Qualified RHC
Class 1 In-Hand Open Youngstock Brenda  Thompson Allstars Graffitis Storm To Stardom 408 1 y
Class 1 In-Hand Open Youngstock Dieter  Anderson Montana AU 417 3 y
Class 1 In-Hand Open Youngstock Julie Turner Cloonan Roger 415 6
Class 1 In-Hand Open Youngstock Keighley Stranger Westwick Ebb 416 4 y
Class 1 In-Hand Open Youngstock Lucy Bourne-withey HEJ WHATS THE CRAIC 404 2 y
Class 1 In-Hand Open Youngstock Morgan McDonald RSPCA Violet 401 5
Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing
Class 2 In-Hand Novice Horse & Pony Brenda  Thompson Fifi 408 2 y
Class 2 In-Hand Novice Horse & Pony Julie Turner Cloonan Roger 415 4 y
Class 2 In-Hand Novice Horse & Pony Louise  Cartwright Dancer 418 5
Class 2 In-Hand Novice Horse & Pony Morgan McDonald RSPCA Violet 401 3 y
Class 2 In-Hand Novice Horse & Pony Paul charnley RSPCA Jerry 407 1 y
Class 2 In-Hand Novice Horse & Pony Zoe  Roberts Birkcross Elite Connection entry trans trans
Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing
Class 3 In-Hand Young Handler Daisy Conlong Coppice firefox 405 4 y
Class 3 In-Hand Young Handler Darcey Baker Scarside Blue Belle 411 1 y
Class 3 In-Hand Young Handler Marla Roberts Birkcross Elite Connection trans
Class 3 In-Hand Young Handler Olivia Moran Milton Donabi UK Eagles Roll The dice 409 3 y
Class 3 In-Hand Young Handler Thomas  Morning Milton Fifi 410 2 y
Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing
Class 4 In-hand 14.2hh and under Ashley  Schofield Strikes Wild Flower 403 3 y
Class 4 In-hand 14.2hh and under Louise  Cartwright Dancer 418 6
Class 4 In-hand 14.2hh and under Brenda  Thompson Fifi 408 4 y
Class 4 In-hand 14.2hh and under Holly Salisbury Haribos Blueberry Muffin 419 2 y
Class 4 In-hand 14.2hh and under ian  elder Bunbury Cream Puff 413 5
Class 4 In-hand 14.2hh and under Paul charnley RSPCA Jerry 407 1 y
Class 4 In-hand 14.2hh and under Sarah McDonald Nutmeg 402 7
Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing
Class 5 In-Hand Mountain and Moorland Marla Roberts Birkcross Elite Connection trans entry n n
Class 5 In-Hand Mountain and Moorland Julie Turner Cloonan Roger 415 4 y
Class 5 In-Hand Mountain and Moorland Morgan McDonald RSPCA Violet 401 5
Class 5 In-Hand Mountain and Moorland Beth Baker Scarside Blue Belle 412 1 y
Class 5 In-Hand Mountain and Moorland Charlotte Conlong Sunwillow yarragon 406 2 y
Class 5 In-Hand Mountain and Moorland ian  elder Bunbury Cream Puff 413 3 y
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Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing
Class 6 In-Hand Foreign and Rare Breeds (incl arabs, non-native to the British Isles)Ashley  Schofield Strikes Wild Flower 403 1 y
Class 6 In-Hand Foreign and Rare Breeds (incl arabs, non-native to the British Isles)Brenda  Thompson Allstars Graffitis Storm To Stardom 408 3 y
Class 6 In-Hand Foreign and Rare Breeds (incl arabs, non-native to the British Isles)Brenda  Thompson Fifi 410 4 y
Class 6 In-Hand Foreign and Rare Breeds (incl arabs, non-native to the British Isles)Dawn Brock Lambrigg black orchid 420 2 y
Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing
Class 7 In-Hand Coloured's (sports horse types) Ashley  Schofield Strikes Wild Flower 403 1 y
Class 7 In-Hand Coloured's (sports horse types) Brenda  Thompson Allstars Graffitis Storm To Stardom 408 2 y
Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing
7b In-hand coloureds (gypsy cob types) Holly Salisbury Haribos Blueberry Muffin 419 2 y
7b In-hand coloureds (gypsy cob types) Paul charnley RSPCA Jerry 407 1 y
7b In-hand coloureds (gypsy cob types) Keighley Stranger Westwick Ebb 416 3 y
Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing
7c In-Hand  cobs (plaited and traditional) Sarah McDonald Nutmeg 402 1 y
7c In-Hand  cobs (plaited and traditional) Holly Salisbury Haribos Blueberry Muffin 419 ref ref
Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing
Class 8 In-Hand Over 14.2hh Open Jackie Moule Paulank Diamond 421 1 y
Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing
Class 10 In-Hand Veterans Ashley  Schofield Allstars Rowdys Silver Shimmer 403 2 y
Class 10 In-Hand Veterans Dawn Brock Lambrigg black orchid 420 3 y
Class 10 In-Hand Veterans ian  elder Bunbury Cream Puff 413 1 y
Class 10 In-Hand Veterans Sarah McDonald Nutmeg 402 4 y
Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing
Class 11 In-Hand Riding Horse/ Hack/ RoR Charlotte Whitfield Express Yourself 414 1 y
Class 11 In-Hand Riding Horse/ Hack/ RoR Jackie Moule Paulank Diamond 421 2 y

Champion Paul charnley RSPCA Jerry

Reserve Champion Beth Baker Scarside Blue Belle

Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing

NOVELTY CLASSES

In-hand Championships (all 1st and 2nd Placed)
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26 In Hand Best Turned out Charlotte Whitfield Express Yourself 414 1
26 In Hand Best Turned out Darcey Baker Scarside Blue Belle 411 2
26 In Hand Best Turned out Olivia Moran Milton Donabi UK Eagles Roll The dice 409 3
Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing
27 In Hand Handsomest Gelding Daisy Conlong Sunwillow yarragon 1
Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing
28 In Hand Prettiest Mare Darcey Baker Scarside Blue Belle 411 2
28 In Hand Prettiest Mare Olivia Moran Milton Donabi UK Eagles Roll The dice 409 1
29 In Hand Prettiest Mare Thomas Thompson 410 3

Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing
Class 12c Ridden Best Turned Out Charlotte Whitfield Express Yourself 414 1 y
Class 12c Ridden Best Turned Out Daisy Conlong Sunwillow yarragon 405 2 y
Class 12c Ridden Best Turned Out Darcey Baker Scarside Blue Belle 411 3 y
Class 12c Ridden Best Turned Out Rebecca Davies Stanford Mirrorlight 431 4 y
Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing
Class 13 Ridden Veterans Julie Price Luckiest Clover 427 wd wd
Class 13 Ridden Veterans kerry mcfarlane Colombo 422 1 y
Class 13 Ridden Veterans Lisa  Hadland Hedgethorpe master Jack 424 2 y
Class 13 Ridden Veterans Poppy Dutton Tyfel zorro 423 3 y
Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing
Class 14 Ridden Alternative Colour  - Spots, palomino, roan, dun etc Evie Burrows The Golden Fleece 429 3 y
Class 14 Ridden Alternative Colour  - Spots, palomino, roan, dun etc Nicky Crooks Abbeyvale Zeus 450 2 y
Class 14 Ridden Alternative Colour  - Spots, palomino, roan, dun etc Poppy Dutton Tyfel zorro 423 1 y
Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing
Class 16 Ridden Coloureds and Traditional Gypsy Cobs Gena Prince Freya 426 2 y
Class 16 Ridden Coloureds and Traditional Gypsy Cobs kerry mcfarlane Colombo 422 1 y
Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing
Class 17 Ridden Riding Horse/Hack/RoR Charlotte Whitfield Express Yourself 414 1 y
Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing
Class 18 Lead Rein/First Ridden Aoife  Doughty Brynseion Melys 434 2 y
Class 18 Lead Rein/First Ridden Ashleigh Bowes Waxwing panama 437 2 y
Class 18 Lead Rein/First Ridden Daisy Conlong Sunwillow yarragon 405 1 y
Class 18 Lead Rein/First Ridden Oscar Atkinson Arad Baby Jane 433 1 y
Class 18 Lead Rein/First Ridden Poppy Dutton Tyfel zorro 423 3 y
Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing
Class 19 Ridden Novice Rider Aoife  Doughty Brynseion Melys 434 1 y

RIDDEN TO NOT START BEFORE 13:30pm
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Class 19 Ridden Novice Rider Katy Wheldon Diesel IX 425 2 y
Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing
Class 20 Ridden Novice Horse/Pony Evie Burrows The Golden Fleece 429 1 y
Class 20 Ridden Novice Horse/Pony Katy Wheldon Diesel IX 432 1 y
Class 20 Ridden Novice Horse/Pony Steph  Peto Loughmore Paddy ns ns
Class 20 Ridden Novice Horse/Pony Holly Rowbottom Birchwood Sahara wd wd
Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing
20A Best Rider Junior/Senior Emilia Stone Scotgate Spot On 436 1
Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing
Class 21 Ridden Over 14.2hh Charlotte Whitfield Express Yourself wd wd wd
Class 21 Ridden Over 14.2hh Amy Burton Diesel IX 430 2
Class 21 Ridden Over 14.2hh Julie Price Luckiest Clover wd wd wd
Class 21 Ridden Over 14.2hh Rebecca Davies Stanford Mirrorlight 431 1
Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing
Class 22 Ridden 14.2hh and Under Frances Turner Dypool Miami Reef 435 wd
Class 22 Ridden 14.2hh and Under Lillia Snape Backley Glenfiddich 428 2 y
Class 22 Ridden 14.2hh and Under Robyn-jayne Hadland Garlance flash jac 425 1 y
Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing
Class 23 Ridden Mountain and Moorland Beth Baker Scarside Blue Belle 412 2 y
Class 23 Ridden Mountain and Moorland Claire Dawson Popsters Picasso wd wd
Class 23 Ridden Mountain and Moorland Emilia Stone Scotgate Spot On 436 5
Class 23 Ridden Mountain and Moorland Frances Turner Dypool Miami Reef 435 wd
Class 23 Ridden Mountain and Moorland Lillia Snape Backley Glenfiddich 428 4 y
Class 23 Ridden Mountain and Moorland Lisa  Hadland Hedgethorpe master Jack ns ns
Class 23 Ridden Mountain and Moorland Oscar Atkinson Arad Baby Jane 433 3 y
Class 23 Ridden Mountain and Moorland Robyn-jayne Hadland Garlance flash jac 425 1 y
Class 23 Ridden Mountain and Moorland Steph  Peto Loughmore Paddy ns ns
Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing
Class 24 Ridden Riding Club horse/Pony Holly Rowbottom Birchwood Sahara wd wd wd
Class 24 Ridden Riding Club horse/Pony Darcey Baker Scarside Blue Belle 411 3 y
Class 24 Ridden Riding Club horse/Pony Amy Burton Diesel IX 430 2 y
Class 24 Ridden Riding Club horse/Pony Oscar Atkinson Arad Baby Jane 433 1 y
Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing
Class 25 Ridden Hunter Amy Burton Diesel IX 430 2 y
Class 25 Ridden Hunter Rebecca Davies Stanford Mirrorlight 431 1 y
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RIDDEN CHAMPIONSHIP ALL 1ST AND 2ND PLACED
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